Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00005003

2023-00005004

2023-00005005

2023-00005011

2023-00005012

2023-00005013

2023-00005014

2023-00005015

2023-00005016

2023-00005018

2023-00005019

8/6/2023 0:22

8/6/2023 1:09

8/6/2023 2:27

8/6/2023 8:49

8/6/2023 10:52

8/6/2023 12:48

8/6/2023 12:48

8/6/2023 13:57

8/6/2023 14:05

8/6/2023 18:27

8/6/2023 19:01

MEADOW Lane

FRONT Street

EIGHTH Street

NINTH Street

THUNDER
MOUNTAIN
Road
MEANDER Way

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

EGAN Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

POSTAL Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Detector activation, no
fire - unintentional or
unknown cause
Detector activation, no
fire - unintentional or
unknown cause

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Gasoline or other
flammable liquid spill

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00005020

2023-00005021

2023-00005024

2023-00005025

2023-00005027

2023-00005029

8/6/2023 19:46

8/6/2023 19:34

8/6/2023 20:51

8/6/2023 21:14

8/6/2023 22:25

8/6/2023 22:50

SALMON CREEK
Lane

LIVINGSTON
Way

RIVERBEND

Court

HOSPITAL Drive

ALLEN Court

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



